
E
E

CC
CC

CCCC
CC

CC
CCCCC

CCC

CCC
CCC
CCC

C
CCC
CCC
CCC

CC

12
00

220
0

2200

1400
800

800

1000

2000

600

800

1600

600

600

180
0

1000

12
00

1400

20
00 2200

10
00

80
0

1400

1600

2000

1800

1400

1200

1000

1600

160
0

1400

140
0

1600

1200

1800

1200

1600

1000

1400

1400

2200

1200

1200

1200

1200

800

2000

600

800

14
00

20
00

400

100
0

2000

1600

1400 1000

600

20
00

1400

1000

2000

2000

200
0

2200

2000

1600

14
00

1400
1000

2400

1400

1400

1600

1000

1000

1400

800

2000
2200

12
00

2000

1400

1800

1200

10
00

16
00

1800

140
0

400

12
00

600

1600

1000

800

1400

1400

26
00

800

1400

1600

20
00

200

14
00

10
00

2200

1800

1400

2000

20
00

1400

1800

1400
1400

1600

2400

1000

1600
1000

1200
1200

1000
1200

1200

600

14
00

1400

40
0

1000

800

1000

80
0

600 1000

600

12
00

1000

1600

100
0

1200

2000

1600

2200

12
00

14
00

2000

20
00

1800

140
0

16
00

800

1200

140
0

1200

1000

14
00

120
0

600

1200
800

1600

600

800

200
0

400

1000

1200

1200

10
00

800

1600

2400

80
0

600

18
00

800

16
00

12
00

1000

1200

2000

1200

16
00

1200

22
00

1000

2200

1000

20
00

1400

1800

1400

2600

200
0

600

600

600
2200

2000

800

600

1400
1600

1400

1600

1200

12
00

600

140
0

16
00

1000

20
00

16
00

1200

1600

800

1000

2000

1600

12
00

1400

1000

1200

1600

2200

18
00

600

800

1800

1200

80
0

1800

1200

20
00 2200

80
0

800

12
00

1800

1600

800

1200

1000

1200

1200

1800

1000

100
0

12
00

16
00

1200

14
00

2000

1200

1200

1200

1000

16
00

1200

1600

1200

1600

1200

160
0

1400

16
00

2000

1800

160
0

1200

1600

80
0

1000

2600

120
0

14
00

600

1000

1200

1000

1000

12
00

400

16
00

2000

220
0

100
0

2200

800

1000

24
00

10
00

120
0

1400

220
0

80
0

600

1400

1000

80
0

2000

1000

1400

1600

80
0

80
0

1200

1600

14
00

1600

1800

1000

1000

2000

1000

1400

14
00

1200

2400

20
00

1600

1200

12
00

18
00

180
0

1200

18
00

400

1800

1800

1200

1200

160
0

140
0

1600

1400

1400

1400

1600

1800
1200

2000

24
00

200

400

140
0

1400

80
0

1200

1200

2000

1000

800

1200

1600

400

1200

16
00

1000

2400

1200

1600

26
00

2800

14
00

1000

160
0

24
00

22
00

800

10
00

800

1800

80
0

16
00

2200

1800

140
0

2000

160
0

1200

2200

14
00

1800

800

1200

1000

1000

2000

1200

1400

1400

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H H H
H

H
H

H
H HH

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

0

0

0

0

0

0

W

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

"

R

±

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

O

O

O

L

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

jj

F  
   

O  
   

R  
   

E  
   

S  
   

T

W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S

S    I    S    K    I    Y    O    U N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L

Pip
eli

ne

Creek

Mountain

Fork

5

1907

D ry

21

15

28

North

3

2140

Red

1371

1574

Bu
tte

2

K  N  O  B

1790

Cre
ek

1512

1886

24

1

Hells
Gate

1727

1475

Fork

Bru
sh

y

Sixes

890

2109

2030

2077

479

( S i t e )

Carlto
n

16

Falls

1230

9

1571

Sugarloaf
Mountain

10

Creek

385

1311

Falls

             K  N  O  B

20

29

Mile 14

2536

Little

1112

1259

9

Edson

Anvil
Mountain

2449

22

2318

BM
196

R ive r

Dry

1217

7

Sixes

18

Ot
te r

Pra
irie

s

Mile 21

1609

Mount

1998

9

16

4

Ranch Prairie

2185

2427

Little
Ca

rlt
on

F ork

Bungalow

2512

27

G   R   A   S   S   Y                     K   N   O   B                     W   I   L   D   E   R   N   E   S   S

1070

1752

Dry

20

Creek

Dry

4WD

4

West

22

1150

1476

1615

23

1955

Little
Edson Butte

1

Creek

2060

Sixes River

303

R o ck

24

2070

Floras

2438

4WD

Creek

2239

T a y l o r  R a n c h

Mount
Avery

Mile 22

818

Cem

1861

1087

15

N  
   

A  
   

T  
   

I   
  O

   
 N

   
 A

   
 L

F    O    R    E    S    T

2227

Edson

White

29

Grouslous
Mtn

4WD

Mile

230

1344

C ree
k

10

Fork

Edson
Butte

23

2

14

Pra
irie

China
Peak

E lep
han

t

12

Sou th

Tent

30

30

Cr
eek

N A T I O N A L

2151

17

Big

2392

Calf

2224

N 
A 

T 
I O

 N
 A

 L
   

   
   

 F
 O

 R
 E

 S
 T

1248

2182

1983

1213

Prospect

22

3

Eightmile
Prairie

Anvil

Duvall

838

W

Creek

Creek

Creek

16

389

1396

1141

P l u m  Tr e e s

34

15

G  R  A  S  S  Y

2022

Lookout

1594

26

11

23

Wi
lso

n
1245

2608

Cre
ek

Cr
eek

Prairie

1022

Double

1335

1756

APPROX

29

2247

1891

Mount
Butler

2028

S 
I S

 K
 I 

Y 
O 

U

1903
2611

Blue Jay
Mine

Dixie

Bear Pan
Flat

Sixes

1275

Spring

34

PR
IVA

TE

F  
   

O  
   

R  
   

E  
   

S  
   

T

Eightmile Prairie
Mountain

C reek

Summit Mtn

1194

17

17

Grassy
Knob

417

4WD

Cre
ek

68
68

2227

1016

28

1446

16

2210

Sixes

2271

22

15

1767

190

1458

25

1234

2278

2243

7

31

19

18

Creek

LOCATION

Prairie

29

2028

8

341

IMATE

5

2347

16

Calf   Ranch

1749

2426

647

2510

R  I  V  E  R

4W
D

C reek

Little

8

5

4W
D

Flora
s

Anvil

4WD

4W
D

2286

Elk
Wallows

1343

Dwyer

27 26

Elephant
Rock

838

25

13

36

R  1 4  W

2083

835

245

F ork

Be
e

R  1 3  W

6

Fork

Butler

Butler

Hilltop
Prairie

R iver

1756

Creek
4WD

17

FO REST

285

Calf   Ranch           Prairie
2155

Avery

Gu
lch

1891

16

2106

Russian

710

10

15

1933

S     I     S     K     I     Y     O     U

Thompson
 Flat

Cree
k

2407

2332

G  R  A  S  S  Y

Creek

K  N  O  B

Grouslous Mtn

Flo
ras

Cr
West

Creek

Fork

236

21

1352

1431

27

Creek

3

1939

1678

Ed
son

Dwyer

14

926

35

1613

862

2257

13

1883

4WD

Recreation Site

19

Mile 20

South

2162

20

32

2163

1716

1951

R iver
BO

UN
DA

RY

Calf Ranch
Prairie

21

Cre
ek

4

Cr

1715

Bu
tch

er

1470

Prairie

Star
Mountain

Sou th

Sixes

Huckleberry Knoll

27

S  
   

I   
  S

   
 K

   
 I  

   
Y  

   
O  

   
U

T 32 S

33

Edson 2

R 
13

 W

8

32

T 32 S

1506

21

T 33 S

22

W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S

T 32 S

T 31 S

21

28

21

T 31 S

36

R 
14

 W

31

9

33

33

4

33

36

20

T 32 S

T 32 S
T 31 S

34

32

T 33 S
T 32 S

M    O    O    N

2786

35

M   O   U   N   T   A   I   N

33

28

33

21

20

2342

T 32 S

33

34 35

R 
13

 W

32

T 31 S

9

T 32 S

33

2550

32

Grassy
Knob

4

33

32

T 33 S

34

R 
14

 W
R 

14
 W

R 
13

 W

31

T 33 S

28

28

34

124°22'30"

124°22'30"
42°52'30" 42°52'30"

124°15'00"

124°15'00"
42°45'00"42°45'00"4734

4735

4736

4737

4738

4739

4740

4741

4742

4743

4744

4746

4747

4734

4735

4737

4738

4739

4740

4741

4742

4743

4744

4745

4746

4747

4736000m N

4745000m N

388 389 390 391 392 393 394 396 397

388 390 391 392 393 394 395 396 397389000m E

395000m E

47'30"

50'00"

47'30"

50'00"

20'00" 17'30"

20'00" 17'30"

184

080

040

070

072

010

396

073

010

011

390

074

081

013

397

5201

5201

5105

014

U .S. DE PA R TM E N T OF  A GR IC U LTU R E
FO R E ST SE RV IC E 7.5 -M IN U TE S ERIES  (TOPO GRAPH IC)

M OU NT BU TLER QU ADRAN GLE
OREG ON

M OU NT BU TLER, OR

M o un t
B utler

Po rt
O rfor d

C alf R an ch
M o un ta in

D em en t
C ree k

Fa th er
M o un ta in

O phir
M o un ta in

Sixe s

La n glois

B ark lo w
M o un ta in

Oregon Interstate........... ........ ......... ........ .........
U.S . .... ......... ........ ......... ........ ......... ......
State......... ........ ......... ........ ......... ........ .

National F orest, suitable
for passenger cars........ ......... .....

County....... ........ ......... ........ ......... ........

National F orest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles....... ......... ........ .
National F orest Trail... ......... ........ ........

H ighway............. ........ ......... ........ ........

Gate; Barrier........ ......... ........ ......... .....
Trail...... ......... ........ ......... ........ ......... ....
Unim proved, 4 w heel drive....... ........ .
Road, D irt....... ........ ......... ........ ......... ..
Road, G ravel..... ......... ........ ......... ........
Road, P aved........... ........ ......... ........ ....
Road, U nspecified......... ........ ......... .....

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIG H WAYS A N D R O AD S

Check with local F orest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ù
GN

MN

0°54´
16 MILS

15°24´
274 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

CN

Grid Zone Designation
10T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a lega l docum ent. P ublic lands are sub ject to change and leasing, and m ay have 
access restrictions.  N ot all roads and tra ils on this m ap are open to m otor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory m aps and inform ation.  
Obtain perm ission before entering private lands.

This m ap product uses the m ost current data available in  the U SD A F orest Service cartographic 
database.  M odifications, updates, and corrections m ay be m ade at any tim e.  P rint qua lity 
is determ ined by the output device used w hen producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National F orest System  lands w ithin the National F orest as of  
Inholdings m ay exist in  other N ationa l or State reservations.

North Am erican D atum of 1983 (N AD  83). 
Produced  by the U SD A Forest Serv ice.
Projection and 1,000-m eter tics: U niversa l Transverse M ercator,  zone 10.

2006Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2006
2006

This product generated and dow nloaded on 12/14/2015
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2006.


